
LOT 10 BLOCK B BRENT HEIGHTS S/D

746-1501, 778-053, 823-768, #97-

GEORGE PAUL R/GEORGE SUSAN H
169 SE STANFORD PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

35-4S-17-09033-130

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

35417.020 1.00/

03/16/2022 MLU

07/11/2017 DF 0.53 13,500 0 0 13,500

STANDARD
3

56,533
5,250
13,500
75,283
36,393
38,890

HX HB SX 38,890
0

75,283
0

71,069

1176/0093 6/23/2009 WD Q I 01 57,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTOPHER & TIFFANY

PAUL R & SUSAN H GE

1033/1089 12/15/2004 WD Q I 40,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JIMMIE S FRANEY

CHRISTOPHER & TIFFA

2025
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15211 M H 125 03/15/1999

10493 M H 500,000,000 11/27/1995

2011HX Base Yr

169 SE STANFORD PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 960 113.9000 107.07 102,787 1999 1999 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1 – 100% - 2011 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 56,533

960 960 56,533

BAS= W40 S24 E40 N24$.

BAS

40

24

40

24

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

5 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 400

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

8 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

5,250

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,500.00 13,500.00 13,500


